
2016-2017 ACADEMIC YEAR IN TURKEY
DAYS SEPTEMBER/2016 OCTOBER/2016 NOVEMBER/2016

Monday 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28
Tuesday 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29
Wednesday 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30
Thursday 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24
Friday 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25
Saturday 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26
Sunday 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27
Working days 10 days 21 days 22 days

DAYS DECEMBER/2016 JANUARY/2017 FEBRUARY/2017
Monday 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27
Tuesday 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28
Wednesday 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22
Thursday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23
Friday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24
Saturday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25
Sunday 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26
Working days 22 days 15 days 17 days

DAYS MARCH/2017 APRIL/2017 MAY/2017
Monday 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29
Tuesday 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30
Wednesday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31
Thursday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25
Friday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26
Saturday 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27
Sunday 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28
Working days 23 days 20 days 21 days

DAYS JUNE/2017 JULY/2017 AUGUST/2017
Monday 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28
Tuesday 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29
Wednesday 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30
Thursday 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31
Friday 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25
Saturday 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26
Sunday 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27
Working days 7 days

Total working days/Week: 178 days/36 weeks 1th semester: 90 days/18 weeks 2nd semester: 88 days/18 weeks

Feast of Sacrifice 12-15  September 2016
Orientation Programme 5 September 2016 Monday 
2016-2017 Beginning of Academic Year 19 September 2016 Monday

Republic Day 28 October 2016 Friday
29 October 2016 Saturday 

Commemoration of Atatürk 09 -15 November 2016
Teachers’ Day 24 November 2016 Thursday
New Year Holiday 01 January 2017 Sunday
End of 1st Semester 20 January 2017 Friday
Midterm Holiday 23 January 2017 – 05 February 2017
Beginning of 2nd Semester 06 February 2017 Monday
April 23, National Sovereignty and Children’s Day 23 April 2017 Sunday
Workers’ Day 1 May 2017 Monday
19th May, Youth and Sports Day 19 May 2017 Friday
End of 2016-2017 Academic Year 09 June 2017 Friday


